
 
Term Dates for 2021 

 
 

Term 1 

Monday to Friday 4 - 15 January Senior School Office Hours 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Monday 18 January Junior School Office Re-Opens 8:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Wednesday 20 January CET Planning Day 

Thursday 21January New Staff Induction 

Monday 25 January Junior School / Senior School Middle Leader’s Planning Days 

Tuesday 26 January Australia Day Public Holiday 

Wednesday 27 January All Staff Day 

Thursday 28 January All Staff Day 

Friday 29 January All Staff Day 

Monday 1 February Junior School Students commence;  

Years 7 & 12 Commence;  

Year 11 Peer Support Leaders Commence;  

Orientation for new Students in Years 8-11 (1:30 pm start) 

Tuesday 2 February Years 8 -11 Commence  

Friday 26 February All Staff Day – Pupil Free Day - Mid-Term Break   

Monday 1 March Labour Day   

Tuesday 2 March Staff and all Students Return 

Wednesday 31 March Term One Concludes - Students Finish  

Junior School 3:20pm  |  Senior School @ 3:25 pm 

Thursday 1 April Staff Day – Holy Thursday 

Term 2 

Monday  19 April All Staff Day 

Tuesday  20 April Term Two Commences – All Students Return 

Monday 26 April ANZAC Day 

Friday 4 June All Staff Day - Mid-Term Break 

Monday 7 June WA Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 8 June All Staff and Students Return 

Friday 2 July Term Two Concludes - Staff and All Students Finish  

Junior School 3:20pm  |  Senior School @ 3:25 pm 

Term 3 

Monday 19 July All Staff Day 

Tuesday 20 July All Staff Day 

Wednesday 21 July Term Three Commences – All Students Return 

Friday 20 August All Staff Day - Mid-Term Break 

Monday 23 August All Staff Day @ Senior School / Orientation Day (Year 7, 2022)  

Junior School Normal Attendance for Staff & Students 

Friday 24 September Term Three Concludes - Staff and all Students Finish 

Junior School 3:20pm  |  Senior School @ 3:25 pm 

Term 4 

Monday 11 October Term Four Commences – All Staff & Students Return 

Friday 3 December Term Four Concludes – Staff & Students Finish  

Junior School 3:20pm  |  Senior School @ 3:25 pm 

Thursday 16 December  Junior School and College Office Closes for Christmas Break 

 
These are the gazetted Term Dates for 2021 

Please ensure that family holidays fall within the published School Holiday periods  
Family travel arrangements must allow students to be present for the full Academic Term 

 

The information contained in the above schedule is current as of the date of publishing; however, can be subject to change without notice.  


